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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 1

CAMPEONATO DE SÃO MIGUEL - BENJAMINS (SUB-10)

4

5

6

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

374.07.001

374.07.002

374.07.003

374.07.004

374.07.005

374.07.006

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 5332

 3042

 0745

 1073

 1073

 3042

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

A. C. F. PAULETA "C"

C. D. SANTO ANTONIO "B"

G. D. SÃO ROQUE "B"

S. C. IDEAL "B"

S. C. IDEAL "B"

C. D. SANTO ANTONIO "B"

 0745

 1073

 3042

 5332

 0745

 5332

G. D. SÃO ROQUE "B"

S. C. IDEAL "B"

C. D. SANTO ANTONIO "B"

A. C. F. PAULETA "C"

G. D. SÃO ROQUE "B"

A. C. F. PAULETA "C"

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

29/04/2017

06/05/2017

13/05/2017

01/04/2017

08/04/2017

22/04/2017

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

1

2

3

374.07.007

374.07.008

374.07.009

374.07.010

374.07.011

374.07.012

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

SERIE "A"

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA


